
' e.a
{;

SHREE AMIRTHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 3T'O&2022

To Staff Salary

" EmploYee State lnsurance

" Staff Welfare

" Uniform

" Text Book

" lnsurance Premium

" Books and Periodicals

" SubcriPtion

" Bank Charges

" Affiliation

" UniversitY ExPenses

" College Maintenance

" Advertisement

" Repairs & Maintenance

" 
nRates&Taxes

" ElectricitY Charges

" Printing and Stationary

'' TDS

Travelling ExPenses

Postage & Telegram

Pooja Expenses

Depreciation

Excess of lncome over

Expenditure transfer to

Trust a/c.

Fees 
.

Fees lncome 7208600

lnterest lncome 174925

Other lncome 58519

Sundry Credtiors Wback 16900

S€?dL$^'a,;
PRIft CIPAL' ' '.

sflREE AHtffTHA CoI{.EGE Of Eot 0AItfi
Salcm Road, ponmslmv t{at*.paf3ltatcry?S"!

7458944

$i*:f* *rmr s'*p*s* mf e *m *$*t+

Ft*r t;i--9,+jt/U-f frx- #*"*
A***t*;t**tr {f ttf'}:frtr $'fff$S}

2625990

32900

23945

317514

141850

5500

5685

7050

2015

100000

5900

126720

468000

743347

129906

90881

1 1 8585

16398

46A77

7A26

2048

153223

By
ll

ll

ll

lt

2288384

#

v45$gM

f .,r '{\t

for l,.Ponnulomy tdurilionol& fturrrrlh lruq
.YY r

b JL--t
f, ?rustee.

ft"t"$i*"!.t ,I4Sd

7-r1 u?1, #.-^ r.*_


