SHREE AMIRTHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2022

То	Staff Salary	2625990	Ву	<u>Fees</u>	
u,	Employee State Insurance	32900	11	Fees Income	7208600
.0	Staff Welfare	23945	.11	Interest Income	174925
u	Uniform	317514	ıı	Other Income	58519
	Text Book	141850	п	Sundry Credtiors W/back	16900
11	Insurance Premium	5500			
ņ	Books and Periodicals	5685			
	Subcription	7050			
11	Bank Charges	2015			
11	Affiliation	100000			
***	University Expenses	5900			
11	College Maintenance	126720			
.n	Advertisement	468000			
11	Repairs & Maintenance	743347			
ij	Rates & Taxes	129906			
u	Electricity Charges	90881			
n	Printing and Stationary	118585			ir *
ū	TDS	16398			
u	Travelling Expenses	46077			
11	Postage & Telegram	7026			
'n	Pooja Expenses	2048			
11	Depreciation	153223		0 0 #	
	Excess of Income over			5-Sontino	ń
	Expenditure transfer to			SHREE AMIRTHA COLLEGE OF EDUCAT	ION
7.25	Trust a/c.	2288384		Salem Road, Ponnusamy Nagar, Pappinaickenpatty (Po), Namakkal-637 (103.
	이 경우 사용하는 건물들이 그 아이를 들어 있다.				

7458944

7458944

For V.Ponnusamy Educational & Charitable Trust,

Trustee.

Vide our report of even date

For VIJAYAN & Co.,

Chartered Accountants (FRN:015789S)

CA P. PRABU

Partner M.No.227494